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2019 Hoosier SCCA SuperTour Atlanta Reg

Group 8: FC, FE, FE2, FM

Gp8 Sun Race Grid

Pos No. PIC Class Name Jdverall BestTm
1 15 1 FC Brandon Dixon 1:23.759
2 17 1 FE2 Scott Rettich 1:24.034
3 45 2 FC Chuck Moran 1:24.794
4 39 2 FE2 Todd Vanacore 1:25.491
5 88 3 FE2 Thomas Green 1:25.855
6 11 3 FC Joe Colasacco 1:26.473
7 38 4 FE2 Alastair McEwan 1:27.639
8 5 1 FE Bailey Monette 1:28.266
9 51 4 FC Marc Stern 1:28.740
10 22 5 FE2 Chet Zerlin 1:29.529
11 23 2 FE Ray Mason 1:29.582
12 41 5 FC Daniel Guenther 1:30.559
13 66 6 FE2 Mark Schneider 1:30.736
14 27 1 FM Robert Noell 1:30.927
15 90 6 FC Alex Trubey 1:31.078
16 24 2 FM Brad Yake 1:31.108

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

Member_ID Region Sponsor

364251
355725
11434
437801
270896
197874
407347
324353_6
85056
122016_1
249353
489813
404403
240560
543592
464108

ALA
OVR
ODR
CFR
CFR
NNJ
NCR
Atl
Bucc
FLA
OVR
STL
FLA
CCR
IND
Tex

Hometown

Make-Model

Hoosier, Citation Engine
Alliance Autosport, Red

STOR IT SELF STORAGE
Radiology Associates of
Auriana Racing / Rive Bi

BPC Motorworks
Zerlin Racing
Alliance Autosport

Wildman Motorsports
1st Pencil Guest Concep

Madhatter Golf

Tuscaloosa AL
Columbus OH
Oakton VA
Ormond Beach FL
Lake Mary FL
Greenwich CT
Cary NC

Milton GA

Hilton Head Island
Naples FL
Blacklick OH

Saint Louis MO
Hollywood FL
Kure Beach NC
Terre Haute IN
Fort Worth TX

2015 Citation F2000
2010 Mazda Formula
1999 Van Dieman RF
enterprise formula er
SCCA Enterprises FEZ
Van Diemen FC
SCCA Enterprises For
SCCA Enterprises FE
2001 Van Diemen RF
2003 SCCA Enterpris
2005 Mazda FE

2002 Van Diemen RF
2009 SCCA SRF

1996 Star Mazda
2017 Tatuus USF-17
1997 Mazda Formula

SANCTION #19-ST-5912-S

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward / Steve Pence, Race Director
Mark Eversol, Chairman SOM / Gayle Lorenz, Series Administrator

Jenny Paradis, Chief T&S / Bill Skibbe, Series T&S
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